Position Other Positions Held

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Manager

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Class Instructor

City

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Recreation/Comm-
Sports, Saf, Out -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Sports, Safety,
And Outdoor Rec

Recreation/Comm-
Sports, Saf, Out -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Sports, Safety,
And Outdoor Rec

Recreation/Comm-
Sports, Saf, Out -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Sports, Safety,
And Outdoor Rec

Recreation/Comm-
Sports, Saf, Out -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Sports, Safety,
And Outdoor Rec

Recreation/Comm-
Sports, Saf, Out -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Sports, Safety,
And Outdoor Rec

Recreation/Comm-
Sports, Saf, Out -
Recreation And
Community
Service/Sports, Safety,
And Outdoor Rec

Total Wages

$105,910

$101,455

$97,579

$94,680

$86,258

$84,044

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,377

$30,663

$21,849

$29,957

$20,681

$7,535



Office Assistant

Recreation Coordinator

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm- $77,362
Sports, Saf, Out -

Recreation And

Community

Service/Sports, Safety,

And Outdoor Rec

Recreation/Comm- $65,027
Sports, Saf, Out -

Recreation And

Community

Service/Sports, Safety,

And Outdoor Rec

$25,720

$10,775



