Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$105,910	\$12,377
Recreation Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$101,455	\$30,663
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$97,579	\$21,849
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$94,680	\$29,957
Recreation Coordinator		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$86,258	\$20,681
Class Instructor		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$84,044	\$7,535

Office Assistant	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$77,362	\$25,720
Recreation Coordinator	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm- Sports, Saf, Out - Recreation And Community Service/Sports, Safety, And Outdoor Rec	\$65,027	\$10,775